
Events 26, 29, 52

Race 26

117
-

Alan BURMAN

ROW

7

130
01:18.90015

01:24.04026
01:29.270

Joe MEAD

Martin BRAILSFORD

Matt LEWISROW

6

32
01:16.960777

01:18.230267
01:18.610

Rob STAFFORD

Lee DANDO

Ian LEWISROW

5

44
01:14.67011

01:14.850240
01:16.370

Mark KINNARD

Steven COLVILLE

Garry MCCORMACKROW

4

337
01:11.2901111

01:12.560207
01:12.880

John NICKLIN

Simon DIX

David SKELLINGTONROW

3

42
01:10.340748

01:10.610276
01:10.950

Tony JIMENEZ

Joe GARDIAS

Ashley WILKINSONROW

2

30
01:08.04013

01:08.420244
01:09.060

Martyn COOPER

Mark BOSTOCK

Phil HOGANROW

1

POLE
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